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D2-24044-MR-T

Part Number D2-24044-MR-T
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC DGTL AMP AUDIO PWR D 38HTSSOP

Quantity Available 2632 pcs in stock

Datasheets D2-24044-MR-T.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

D2-24044-MR-T Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of D2-24044-MR-T

Manufacturer Part Number D2-24044-MR-T Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer Intersil Description IC DGTL AMP AUDIO PWR D 38HTSSOP

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2632
Voltage - Supply 9V ~26V Type Class D
Supplier Device Package 38-HTSSOP Series D2Audio™

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case

38-TFSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad

Output Type

Mounting Type

Features -

2-Channel (Stereo) or 4-Channel (Quad)

Surface Mount

Operating Temperature

Max Output Power x Channels @ Load

-10°C ~ 85°C (TA)

30W x 2 @ 8 Ohm

D2-24044-MR-T 2632pcs New and Original in Stock, Find D2-24044-MR-T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order D2-24044-MR-T Intersil with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ D2-24044-MR-T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for D2-24044-MR-T
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D2-24044-MR-T Stock

LM4835MTX/NOPB

Description

D2-74583-LR D2AUDIO

IC AMP AUDIO PWR 1.5W MONO 8SOIC

D2-92613-LR MNDSPEED

IC DGTL AMP PWM CTRLR 68QFN

ASSEMBLY SHAFT 1-2SECT .25"DIA

D2-92633-LR MNDSPEED

IC DGTL AMP AUDIO PWR D 38HTSSOP

IC DGTL AMP PWM CTRLR 48QFN

D2-92634-LR DIAUDIO

9W+9W ANALOG INPUT CLASS D SPEAK

IC AMP AUDIO PWR 2.2W AB 28TSSOP

D2-81412-LR D2AUDIO

IC DGTL AMP PWM CTRLR 48QFN

IC DGTL AMP INTELLIGENT 72QFN

DAE-3 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY PWM CO

IC DGTL AMP INTELLIGENT 72QFN

IC DGTL AMP PWM CTRLR 68QFN

IGBT Modules

D2-81433-LR DIAUDID

ASSEMBLY SHAFT 3-5SECT .25"DIA

D2-24044-MR-T Price D2-24044-MR-T Electronics

Manufacturer

D2AUDIO

N/A

MNDSPEED

Intersil

Electroswitch

MNDSPEED

Intersil

Intersil

DIAUDIO

LAPIS Semiconductor

N/A

D2AUDIO

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

CONVERTER

DIAUDID

Electroswitch

Quantity

2560 pcs

2509 pcs

2528 pcs

2699 pcs

2659 pcs

2678 pcs

2698 pcs

2519 pcs

2610 pcs

2632 pcs

10929 pcs

2621 pcs

2501 pcs

2644 pcs

2614 pcs

2595 pcs

2566 pcs

2600 pcs

5400 pcs

2566 pcs

D2-24044-MR-T Components

D2-24044-MR-T Inventory D2-24044-MR-T Digikey Supplier D2-24044-MR-T Order D2-24044-MR-T Online

Inquiry D2-24044-MR-T D2-24044-MR-T Image D2-24044-MR-T Picture D2-24044-MR-T PDF

D2-24044-MR-T Datasheet Download D2-24044-MR-T Datasheet Manufacturer Intersil

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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